14
Slide SwitchSlide SwitchSlide SwitchSlide Switch
HOW TO ORDER
3331 - - - - - -
3331
SERIES
D EV
C US 10SPECIFICATION
RATING
INSULATION RESISTANCE
CONTACT RESISTANCE
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL LIFE
: 10A 125VAC , 5A 250VAC (UL,C-UL,ENEC)
: DC 500V 100MΩ OR MORE
: DC 2-4V 1A 20mΩ OR LESS
: AC 1500V FOR 1 Min
: 0 ºC TO 55 ºC
: 10,000 CYCLES
PC MOUNTING
(FOR REFERENCE)
KNOB
K1: P1:
P2:
P3:
P4:
P5:
P6:
P7:
P8:
P9:
P10:
B:
B2: 2-ø3.3
DD: DPDT BK: BLACK
RD: REDDS: DPST
SD: SPDT
SS: SPST
B4:
T1:
T2:
T3:
T4:B5: 2-M3.0x0.5
P11:
K2:
K3:
RATING BRACKET CIRCUIT KNOB COLORTERMINAL
Toggle (Snap) SwitchToggle (Snap) SwitchToggle (Snap) SwitchToggle (Snap) Switch
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATION
RATING
INSULATION RESISTANCE
CONTACT RESISTANCE
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL LIFE
: 16A 125VAC , 10A 277VAC (UL,C-UL)
  16(6)A 250V~T125 (ENEC)
: DC 500V 100MΩ OR MORE
: DC 2-4V 1A 20mΩ OR LESS
: AC 1500V FOR 1 Min
: 0 °C TO 125 °C
: 10,000 CYCLES
SPECIFICATION
RATING
INSULATION RESISTANCE
CONTACT RESISTANCE
WITHSTAND VOLTAGE
AMBIENT TEMPERATURE
ELECTRICAL LIFE
: 16A 125VAC , 10A 277VAC (UL,C-UL)
  16(6)A 250V~ T125 (ENEC)
: DC 500V 100MΩ OR MORE
: DC 2-4V 1A 20mΩ OR LESS
: AC 1500V FOR 1 Min
: 0 ºC TO 125 ºC
: 10,000 CYCLES
601X
SERIES
602X
SERIES
SHAFTSWITCH FUNCTION RATING TERMINAL
D EV
C US 10
D EV
C US 10
PANEL LAYOUT
PANEL LAYOUT
601 - - -
6011
6012
6013
6014
6015
6016
6017
K1:
K2:
: ON-OFF(UL, C-UL)
: ON-ON(UL, C-UL)
: ON-OFF-ON
: (ON)-OFF
: ON-(ON)
: (ON)-OFF-(ON)
: ON-OFF-(ON)
T1:C1 :
16(6)A 250VAC
T2: 6.35xt0.8
T3:
HOW TO ORDER
SHAFT RATING TERMINAL
602 - - -
6021
6022
6023
6024
6025
6026
6027
K1:
K2:
: ON-OFF(UL, C-UL)
: ON-ON(UL, C-UL)
: ON-OFF-ON
: (ON)-OFF
: ON-(ON)
: (ON)-OFF-(ON)
: ON-OFF-(ON)
T1:C1 :
16(6)A 250VAC
T2: 6.35xt0.8
T3:
SWITCH FUNCTION
SAFETY
SAFETY